Finance/ Department  of Revenue, New Delhi Notification No. 20 / 2017 – Central Tax (Rate) / Dt.22.08.2017 subject to issue of  amendments from time to time.

Rate 

CONTRACTOR 1 DEPUTY CHIEF ENGINEER

in figures Rupees in words

1 DELL OPTIPLEX 3020 (Tower model) 2014 40 2940 Two Thousand Nine Hundred Forty 1,17,600.00

2 DELL OPTIPLEX 3020 (small pc model) 2014 1 3360 Three Thousand Three Hundred Sixty 3,360.00

3

DELL OPTIPLEX 3050, DELL VOSTRA 3268, 

HP 280 G4 MT  BUSINESS PC, HP ELITE DESK 

800 G4,HP PAVILION

2016 - 2019 56 3098 Three Thousand Ninety-Eight 1,73,488.00

4
DELL OPTIPLEX 9010, HP 280 G2 MT 

BUSINESS PC
2012 - 2013 23 3045 Three Thousand Forty-Five 70,035.00

5
DELL PRECISION TOWER 3620, DELL 

VOSTRA 3470 , HP PRODESK 400 G4 MT
2018 22 3203 Three Thousand Two Hundred Three 70,466.00

6 HP 202 G2 Microtower PC 2014 1 2100 Two Thousand One Hundred 2,100.00

7 HP ELITE 7100 MT 2011 7 2205 Two Thousand Two Hundred Five 15,435.00

8 LENOVO THINKCENTER 2013 - 2014 2 5381
Five Thousand Three Hundred Eighty-

One
10,762.00

9 Line printer (Model:6306L) 1 5513 Five Thousand Five Hundred Thirteen 5,513.00

4,68,759.00

84,376.62

5,53,135.62Grand Total

Total

SCHEDULE - A 

Name of Work :- TWAD Board-Maintenance Contract-For Computer and  Line Printer- Installed in Head Office for one year 2022-23 

–Reg. 

GST at 18%

Amount
Rate Sl.N

o
Computers